Bus

Bus 41 B 41

Direction

Eriz, Sdge — Schwarzenegg, Dorf

12 stops

Open route schedule

Eriz, Sage

Eriz, Garage

Eriz, Moosboden

Eriz, Bodeli

Eriz, Gysenbuhl

Eriz, Bieten Schulhaus

Eriz, Linden

Eriz, Schwand

Eriz, Bahl

Eriz, Losenegg

Schwarzenegg, Dirren

Schwarzenegg, Dorf

Go to website

Route schedule
Eriz, Sdge — Schwarzenegg, Dorf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Eriz, Sage
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 0 hour 17 min

J3ssDach,

simenschwand

Wachseldorn
2285

Oberlangenegg

Interlangenegq

Teuffenthal

hwrandi

B4 _Ba1

13:07

13:07

13:07

13:07

13:07

13:07

13:07

@ OpenStreetMap contributors

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-41-3587081621-3917033253
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-41-3587081621-3917033253
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-41-3587081621-3917033253

Direction Route schedule

Schwarzenegg, Dorf — Eriz, Sage Schwarzenegg, Dorf — Eriz, Sage
12 stops Monday 13:33
Open route schedule

Tuesday 13:33
Schwarzenegg, Dorf

Wednesday 13:33
Schwarzenegg, Dirren

Thursday 13:33
Eriz, Losenegg

Friday 13:33
Eriz, Bihl
Eriz, Schwand Saturday 13:33
Eriz, Linden Sunday 13:33
Eriz, Bieten Schulhaus

Route info
Eriz, Gysenbuhl Direction: Schwarzenegg, Dorf

Stops: 12

Eriz, Bodeli
Trip Duration: 0 hour 17 min

Eriz, Moosboden

Eriz, Garage

Eriz, Sage

41 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Interlaken

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-41-3587081621-3917033253

